
Black Coated Lever (Toggle Switch)

Flat Bar Lever (Toggle Switch)

Brass cut outBlack Wrinkle PaintAluminum cut out Chrome platingblack anodized

Brass cut outBlack Wrinkle PaintAluminum cut out Chrome platingblack anodized

880210

880211

880212

880213

880214

880220

880221

880222

880223

880224

880230

880231

880232

880233

880234

880240

880241

880242

880243

880244

Part #            Toggle            Cancel               Housing               Sug.Retail

Black Coated

Black Coated

Black Coated

Black Coated

Black Coated

Black Coated

Black Coated

Black Coated

Black Coated

Black Coated

Flat Bar

Flat Bar

Flat Bar

Flat Bar

Flat Bar

Flat Bar

Flat Bar

Flat Bar

Flat Bar

Flat Bar

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Auto

Auto

Auto

Auto

Auto

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Auto

Auto

Auto

Auto

Auto

$50.40

$50.40

$50.40

$50.40

$50.40

$50.40

$50.40

$50.40

$50.40

$50.40

$50.40

$50.40

$50.40

$50.40

$50.40

$50.40

$50.40

$50.40

$50.40

$50.40

Chrone Plating

Aluminum Cut Out

Brass Cut out

Black Anodized

Black Winkle Paint

Chrone Plating

Aluminum Cut Out

Brass Cut out

Black Anodized

Black Winkle Paint

Chrone Plating

Aluminum Cut Out

Brass Cut out

Black Anodized

Black Winkle Paint

Chrone Plating

Aluminum Cut Out

Brass Cut out

Black Anodized

Black Winkle Paint

880330

880331

880332

880333

880334

880340

880341

880342

880343

880344

880350

880351

880352

880353

880354

Part #            Toggle            Cancel               Housing               Sug.Retail

Part #       Switch                                         Housing               Sug.Retail

Flat Bar

Flat Bar

Flat Bar

Flat Bar

Flat Bar

Flat Bar

Flat Bar

Flat Bar

Flat Bar

Flat Bar

Push

Push

Push

Push

Push

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Auto

Auto

Auto

Auto

Auto

$39.90

$39.90

$39.90

$39.90

$39.90

$39.90

$39.90

$39.90

$39.90

$39.90

$39.90

$39.90

$39.90

$39.90

$39.90

Chrone Plating

Aluminum Cut Out

Brass Cut out

Black Anodized

Black Winkle Paint

Chrone Plating

Aluminum Cut Out

Brass Cut out

Black Anodized

Black Winkle Paint

Chrone Plating

Aluminum Cut Out

Brass Cut out

Black Anodized

Black Winkle Paint

880206                   50×41ｍｍ　　　　　　　＄78.75
Part #                        Size                    Sug.Retail

Brass cut out Black Wrinkle PaintAluminum cut outChrome plating black anodized

Brass cut out Black Wrinkle PaintAluminum cut out black anodized

The switch bracket considers the size with other combination parts
such as the Brake & clutch levers. It is designed to become small
as much as possible, and the custom around a simple handle bar. 
One hall type of the mini switch with a lot of demands.
For Turn Signal or horn for 1 inch handle bar.
It produces it with beginning cut everything down, and the switch
bracket is finish and a switch of the switch bracket.
■Characteristic: The housing is very tiny in 28mm by 19mm.
No switch smaller than this is available



Black Coated Lever (Toggle Switch)

Flat Bar Lever (Toggle Switch)

Black Wrinkle PaintAluminum cut out Chrome platingblack anodized

Black Wrinkle PaintAluminum cut out Chrome platingblack anodized

642210

642211

642213

642214

642230

642231

642233

642234

Part #            Toggle            Cancel               Housing               Sug.Retail

Black Coated

Black Coated

Black Coated

Black Coated

Flat Bar

Flat Bar

Flat Bar

Flat Bar

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

$50.40

$50.40

$50.40

$50.40

$50.40

$50.40

$50.40

$50.40

Chrone Plating

Aluminum Cut Out

Black Anodized

Black Winkle Paint

Chrone Plating

Aluminum Cut Out

Black Anodized

Black Winkle Paint

642330

642331

642333

642334

642340

642341

642343

642344

642350

642351

642353

642354

Part #        Toggle                Cancel               Housing               Sug.Retail

Part #       Switch                                         Housing               Sug.Retail

Flat Bar

Flat Bar

Flat Bar

Flat Bar

Flat Bar

Flat Bar

Flat Bar

Flat Bar

Push

Push

Push

Push

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Auto

Auto

Auto

Auto

$39.90

$39.90

$39.90

$39.90

$39.90

$39.90

$39.90

$39.90

$39.90

$39.90

$39.90

$39.90

Chrone Plating

Aluminum Cut Out

Black Anodized

Black Winkle Paint

Chrone Plating

Aluminum Cut Out

Black Anodized

Black Winkle Paint

Chrone Plating

Aluminum Cut Out

Black Anodized

Black Winkle Paint

642205                   50×41ｍｍ　　　　　　　＄78.75
Part #                        Size                    Sug.Retail

Black Wrinkle PaintAluminum cut outChrome plating black anodized

Black Wrinkle PaintAluminum cut outblack anodized

The switch bracket considers the size with other combination parts
such as the Brake & clutch levers. It is designed to become small
as much as possible, and the custom around a simple handle bar. 
One hall type of the mini switch with a lot of demands.
For Turn Signal or horn for 1 inch handle bar.
It produces it with beginning cut everything down, and the switch
bracket is finish and a switch of the switch bracket.
■Characteristic: The housing is very tiny in 28mm by 19mm.
No switch smaller than this is available

●Example　installation XS650

Toggle Switshes

7/8 7/8

7/8


