MINI-SWITCH for 1-inch. Handlebar

Assemblies of a tiny switch for turn signal and horn. Along with an internal throttle kit, it makes the appearance around steering device look sharp. Four types of housing, two types of toggles, manual / automatic switches (using spring return) for turn signal lights are available.

■ Characteristic: The housing is very tiny in 41mm by 18mm.

Black Coated Lever (Toggle Switch)











Flat Bar Lever (Toggle Switch)













The most basic type machined from billet aluminum.



Bottom of this product. It may be required to put a part of the switch unit into the inside of a handle pipe.



Matches classical-looking custom building.



Two different looks for both manual and automatic type.



Part #	Toggle	Cancel	Housing	Sug.Retail
880210	Black Coated	Manual	Chrone Plating	\$50.40
880211	Black Coated	Manual	Aluminum Cut Out	\$50.40
880212	Black Coated	Manual	Brass Cut out	\$50.40
880213	Black Coated	Manual	Black Anodized	\$50.40
880214	Black Coated	Manual	Black Winkle Paint	\$50.40
880220	Black Coated	Auto	Chrone Plating	\$50.40
880221	Black Coated	Auto	Aluminum Cut Out	\$50.40
880222	Black Coated	Auto	Brass Cut out	\$50.40
880223	Black Coated	Auto	Black Anodized	\$50.40
880224	Black Coated	Auto	Black Winkle Paint	\$50.40
880230	Flat Bar	Manual	Chrone Plating	\$50.40
880231	Flat Bar	Manual	Aluminum Cut Out	\$50.40
880232	Flat Bar	Manual	Brass Cut out	\$50.40
880233	Flat Bar	Manual	Black Anodized	\$50.40
880234	Flat Bar	Manual	Black Winkle Paint	\$50.40
880240	Flat Bar	Auto	Chrone Plating	\$50.40
880241	Flat Bar	Auto	Aluminum Cut Out	\$50.40
880242	Flat Bar	Auto	Brass Cut out	\$50.40
880243	Flat Bar	Auto	Black Anodized	\$50.40
880244	Flat Bar	Auto	Black Winkle Paint	\$50.40

MADE IN JAPAN

1 Hole Mini Switch for 1-inch. Handlebar

The switch bracket considers the size with other combination parts such as the Brake & clutch levers. It is designed to become small as much as possible, and the custom around a simple handle bar. One hall type of the mini switch with a lot of demands.

For Turn Signal or horn for 1 inch handle bar.

It produces it with beginning cut everything down, and the switch bracket is finish and a switch of the switch bracket.

■ Characteristic: The housing is very tiny in 28mm by 19mm. No switch smaller than this is available





















Drilling JIG BLOCK for 1-inch MINI-SWITCH



Drill jig for mini-switch. It drills a pilot hole 3mm diameter for M4 fixing screws of a switch housing. The half side of this block can put marking-off for a toggle switch and a push button switch. The width of this block is 41mm and the same as the width of the switch housing. So, you can drill holes while checking the mounting location.

Size	Sug.Retail
50 × 41 mm	\$78.75
	OILO

Part #	Toggle	Cancel	Housing	Sug.Retail
880330	Flat Bar	Manual	Chrone Plating	\$39.90
880331	Flat Bar	Manual	Aluminum Cut Out	\$39.90
880332	Flat Bar	Manual	Brass Cut out	\$39.90
880333	Flat Bar	Manual	Black Anodized	\$39.90
880334	Flat Bar	Manual	Black Winkle Paint	\$39.90
880340	Flat Bar	Auto	Chrone Plating	\$39.90
880341	Flat Bar	Auto	Aluminum Cut Out	\$39.90
880342	Flat Bar	Auto	Brass Cut out	\$39.90
880343	Flat Bar	Auto	Black Anodized	\$39.90
880344	Flat Bar	Auto	Black Winkle Paint	\$39.90
D . 4	0 11 1		110 (12)	0 0 1

Part #	SWILCH	Housing	Sug.Retail	
880350	Push	Chrone Plating	\$39.90	
880351	Push	Aluminum Cut Out	\$39.90	
880352	Push	Brass Cut out	\$39.90	
880353	Push	Black Anodized	\$39.90	
880354	Push	Black Winkle Paint	\$39.90	

Automatic-cancel is not electrical function,
but it works by releasing fingers from the toggle.
Only one type for horning button (push button)
is available.

MADE IN JAPAN

Posh Motorcycle Parts Harley-davidson Line

16 17

<sup>Automatic-cancel is not electrical function,
but it works by releasing fingers from the toggle.
Only one type for horning button (push button) is available.</sup>

MINI-SWITCH for 7/8-inch. Handlebar

Assemblies of a tiny switch for turn signal and horn. Along with an internal throttle kit, it makes the appearance around steering device look sharp. Four types of housing, two types of toggles, manual / automatic switches (using spring return) for turn signal lights are available.

■Characteristic: The housing is very tiny in 41mm by 18mm.

Black Coated Lever (Toggle Switch)









Flat Bar Lever (Toggle Switch)











The most basic type machined from billet aluminum.



Bottom of this product. It may be required to put a part of the switch unit into the inside of a handle pipe.



Toggle Switshes



Part #	Toggle	Cancel	Housing	Sug.Retail
642210	Black Coated	Manual	Chrone Plating	\$50.40
642211	Black Coated	Manual	Aluminum Cut Out	\$50.40
642213	Black Coated	Manual	Black Anodized	\$50.40
642214	Black Coated	Manual	Black Winkle Paint	\$50.40
642230	Flat Bar	Manual	Chrone Plating	\$50.40
642231	Flat Bar	Manual	Aluminum Cut Out	\$50.40
642233	Flat Bar	Manual	Black Anodized	\$50.40
642234	Flat Bar	Manual	Black Winkle Paint	\$50.40

MADE IN JAPAN

1 Hole MHI SWITCH for 7/8-inch. Handlebar

The switch bracket considers the size with other combination parts such as the Brake & clutch levers. It is designed to become small as much as possible, and the custom around a simple handle bar. One hall type of the mini switch with a lot of demands.

For Turn Signal or horn for 1 inch handle bar.

It produces it with beginning cut everything down, and the switch bracket is finish and a switch of the switch bracket.

■ Characteristic: The housing is very tiny in 28mm by 19mm. No switch smaller than this is available

















Drilling JIG BLOCK for 7/8-inch. MINI-SWITCH



Drill jig for mini-switch. It drills a pilot hole 3mm diameter for M4 fixing screws of a switch housing. The half side of this block can put marking-off for a toggle switch and a push button switch. The width of this block is 41mm and the same as the width of the switch housing. So, you can drill holes while checking the mounting location.

Part #	Size	Sug.Retai
642205	50 × 41 mm	\$ 78.75

Part #	Toggle	Cancel	Housing	Sug.Retail
642330	Flat Bar	Manual	Chrone Plating	\$39.90
642331	Flat Bar	Manual	Aluminum Cut Out	\$39.90
642333	Flat Bar	Manual	Black Anodized	\$39.90
642334	Flat Bar	Manual	Black Winkle Paint	\$39.90
642340	Flat Bar	Auto	Chrone Plating	\$39.90
642341	Flat Bar	Auto	Aluminum Cut Out	\$39.90
642343	Flat Bar	Auto	Black Anodized	\$39.90
642344	Flat Bar	Auto	Black Winkle Paint	\$39.90

Part #	Switch	Housing	Sug.Retail
642350	Push	Chrone Plating	\$39.90
642351	Push	Aluminum Cut Out	\$39.90
642353	Push	Black Anodized	\$39.90
642354	Push	Black Winkle Paint	\$39.90

Automatic-cancel is not electrical function,
but it works by releasing fingers from the toggle.
Only one type for horning button (push button) is available.

MADE IN JAPAN

Posh Motorcucle Parts Harley-davidson Line

18